Arizona Boar of Executive Clemency

July 20, 2015
ALEJANDRO, ALFREDO

REYNA, ALEXANDER
ESTRELLA, BERNARDO
AGUILAR, LEONARDO
MILLER, JAKE
DELUCA, DOMANIC
ESTRELLA, ALDO
WOLTMAN, JOSEPH
CHITWOOD, DAVID
GONZALES-LOPEZ, RUDY
MILES, ARCHIE
STEPHENS, SHANE
REILLY, RICHARD
DRIGGERS, ERIC
GRANT, TREVOR
SCHWARZ, TERRY
FIGUEROA, MATTHEW
SUMMERS, STEVEN
THOMAS, JIM
ORTEGA, JUAN
LEISNER, MICHAEL
COMPLEXES
FW RTC

TUCSON

292316
296845
182428
252467
290541
291457
180972
296069
146367
199304
068942
299699
279696
169548
296634
174384
212827
137409
134840
229256
147575

July 21, 2015
JIRAK, GARY

MACKLIN, JOHN
MEALY, MICHAEL
LYNCH, BOBBY
BELL, ALPHONSO
POTACZEK, BRIAN
ROMERO, JOSEPH
OLIVAS, MARIO
BLACKBURN, RANDY
URIAS, LUIS
GOMEZ, MIGUEL
KEELING, CHARLES
ROBICHAUX, PAUL
VILLAR, SAUL
WATKINS, CURTIS

COMPLEXES
EYMAN
LEWIS

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

176188
114286
147027
209467
262812
251927
144536
055441
205569
165430
263178
290437
124551
182604
276091

July 22, 2015
LILLY, JEREMY

CUPIT, ANTHONY
TOWNS, ALHAKIEM
ANTONE, LEO
LEYVA, ELMER
AMBLER, MICHAEL
CRIDER, MICHAEL
ROCHA, FRANCISCO
OLIVAS, ANTONIO
ANTRIM, WILLIAM
ENCINAS, NICOLAS
STORMS, NICOLAS
HICKOK, JEFFREY
GIBBS, JAMES
PEREZ, ARMANDO
DANSBY, BILLY
HAMILTON, TROY
OZUNA, ERYC
MAYWEATHER, GERMAINE
HERNANDEZ, JAMES

COMPLEXES
TUCSON
WINSLOW

July 23, 2015

271020 COBB, ERIC
278784 BROWN, ROBERT
243007 HICKMAN, MICHAEL
121267 DANDER, THOMAS
263744 BAILEY, KELLY
225566 MURGIA, RAY
235396 LEWIS, KEVIN
279189 SALAZAR, FRANK
077692 WOLFCHIEF, STACEY
274798 DAVILA, SANTIAGO
149044 PEREZ, RICHARD
288328 MCMILLAN, GREGORY
297611 SCHEBERGEN, CHRISTOPHER
262149 MORENO, AUBREY
278772 GONZALEZ, MARIA
132883 PYLE, ERICA
050625 HIRSCHBERG, JESSICA
295080 HAMANN, JOSHUA
296525 GONZALES, CASIMERO
199118 TRUJILLO, JOE

DECKER, RUSSELL

COMPLEXES

CACF

DOUGLAS

FLORENCE

PERRYVILLE

YUMA

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note
hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Terry Adriance at 602-542-5656. Audio

assistance devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 08, 2014.

Signed:

Executive Director

070539
161863
167512
267602
086004
292173
247450
186146
150483
285811
196301
258047
239790
281224
065496
278892
296158
281707
288304
105091
268859




